
 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MUZAFFARPUR 

Academic Session 2024-2025 

Class IX 

Date sheet for Written Assessment Schedule 2024 -2025 

 

Periodic 

Test 1 

Date Day IX 

 25th June 2024 Tuesday Mathematics 

02nd July 2024 Tuesday Hindi 

09th July 2024 Tuesday English 

16th July 2024 Tuesday Science 

23rd July 2024 Tuesday Social Science 

 

Periodic 

Test 2 

Date Day IX 

 26th November 2024 Tuesday Mathematics 

03rd December 2024 Tuesday Hindi 

10th December 2024 Tuesday English 

17th December 2024 Tuesday Science 

24th December 2024 Tuesday Social Science 

Note: 

• Midterm and Annual Examination will be held in September and February – 

March respectively. 


